CVB ATEX
For hazardous and potentially
Explosive Environments
MIL-DTL-5015
reverse bayonet
ATEX Connectors
2 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
About Us

6 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
CVB-EX 6 A 1 18-20 P CONNECTORS P/N Sample: CVB-EX 6A1 18-20PA
CVB ATEX - Part number explanation
CVB-EX Series Code
CVB-EX Surface application
CVBM-EX Underground application
6 Shell Type
1 Inline receptacle - requires backshell
3 Rear mounting receptacle connector  - requires backshell
4 Front mounting receptacle connector
6 Plug connector - requires backshell
7 Rear mounting receptacle connector - requires backshell
Mounting is made by a hexagonal coupling-nut
9 Front mounting receptacle connector.
Mounting is made by a hexagonal coupling-nut.
G Front mounting receptacle connector - threaded G ISO 228 Thread
H Front mounting receptacle connector - threaded R ISO 7/1 Thread
K Front mounting receptacle connector - threaded Gk UNI 6125
M Front mounting receptacle connector - threaded M ISO 261
N Front mounting receptacle connector - threaded NPT ASA B2.1
A Shell Material
A Aluminium - anodized (Not for CVBM)
O Brass – nickel plated
S* AISI 316
C* Stainless steel– nickel plated
B* Bronze
1 Working
Temperature
1 -20 /+105°C -chloroprene insert***
2 -20 /+135°C -silicon insert**
3 -40 /+105°C -chloroprene insert***
4 -40 /+135°C -silicon insert**
18-20 Insert
Arrangement See page 14
P Contact Gender
S Socket contacts
P Pin contacts
A Service Rating
I Max 200 Vdc/Vac (Service Rating I) - max current 10A
D Max 900 Vac-1250 Vdc (Service Rating D)
A Max 500 Vac – 700 Vdc (Service Rating A)
L Low voltage, Max 48 Vac/Vdc- max current 5A
W
Intrinsic safety connections - max voltage ≤30 V per circuit - max current 1A
Intrinsic safety connections - max voltage ≤60 V between circuits - max current 1A
X Mixed Service Rating (I / D / A)
A
* On request
***  Suitable for temperature class T6/T5 and  maximum  surface temperature T85/100 °C
**     Suitable for temperature class T6/T5/T4 and maximum surface temperature T85/100/135 °C
7Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
CVB ATEX - Shell Type
CVB-EX 6
CVB-EX*
M - N - G - H - K - P
CVB-EX 4 CVB-EX 9
CVB-EX 3 CVB-EX 7
CVB-EX 1
INLINE CONNECTORS PLUG CONNECTOR
Ex-d  ENCLOSURE APPLICATION
Ex-e / Ex-i / Ex-p ENCLOSURE APPLICATION
RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS
BACKSHELL
Must be used with
connectors
* Supplied with cable assembly and potter
8 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
CVB ATEX - Shell compatibility table
CVB-EX 6
CVB-EX
M - N - G - H - K - P
CVB-EX 4
CVB-EX 9